OBIK Skgyteutvalget:
Tirsdag 26.

og onsdag 27.

februar 2019

Allround-KM pa Valle Hovin.

Is: God (1.
Temp: +4 (1.
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Klasse H16-39:
Clement Chaduc

w N =

Morten Kolstad

Klasse H40-49:

1. Steinar Leikvangen

2. Erik Thorstensen

Klasse H50-59:

Jon Gauslaa
Gunnar Ligaarden

Espen Riktor

Erik Michelsen
Kim Sekkelsten
Kurt F Larsen
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Klasse H60-64:
1. Frode Eidsmo
2. Arne Stenhaug
3. Terje Bjerk

Klasse H65-69:
givind @iseth
Terje Erfjord

w N

Tom Askergi

Erik Gunnergd

Klasse H75-79:
1. Magnar Lundberg

Klasse K:

1. Marit Stubg Jorde

2. Sara Hemmer
-. Marit Riktor
-. Joelle Janz

sugende
dag), +2

dag), 2 ms (2.

Hans Kristian Jorde

Martin Grothe Lien

Odd Arild @degaard

Kjetil Narum Bakken

(2. dag); ujevn
dag)

dag)

Texas Instr.
Aas-Jakobsen
Kolstad

Bygganalyse

PUPIL
OsloMet

Valle Kiosk
Oslo Tinghus
AdvokatDirekt
MT Cargoscan
Riktorsoft
Ivar Pettersen
DNT

Larsen

Korsv Rgr-serv
ABC Matter
Korsv Rgr-serv

Katalogforl.
Statnett
Oscar Records
Oslo Taxi

LKS

Simonsen Vogt W
Kuben

Ahus

Tysk Turistktr
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5000m: Sam.lagt:
7.31.66 175.858
8.09.58 182.047
8.28.15 187.098
10.38.59 231.741
11.08.52 254.328
8.16.09 191.061
8.49.57 204.960
9.13.05 209.914
9.34.59 212.442
9.23.88 215.484
10.11.72 228.498
10.37.48 246.794
7.49.05 180.678
9.07.46 205.068
9.13.09 209.380
9.02.89 206.553
9.49.66 219.438
12.40.25 282.783
9.43.73 222.476
9.56.95 224.384
9.39.65 233.166



